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Proloog 19 april 2011

Jeugd 1:

Bart Klein Nienhuis
Britt Klein Lebbink
Pim Schenk

Joran Wennink

Jeugd 2:

Dennis Hubers

Mica Firing

Leroy Hoftijzer

Isaac Aversteeg
Morris Wennink

Joél van Middelkoop
Altay Schmitz

Jeugd 3:

Rik Buevink

Roel Kraaijenbrink
Tom Schreurs
Kelvin te Brake
Brent Schoppers
JoEL Brethouwer
Yoram Spiro
Jasper Wennink
Déjan Podstgens
Kjell de Jong

Licentie:

Maik Wensink
Marc Janssen
Ivo Stronks

Nick Kweldam
John van Lochem
Melvin Schreurs
Joey Wensink
Alwin Wensink
Patrick Temming
Emiel te Lindert
Jorg de Jong
Guido Wensink
Thijs Wensink

Toer:

Bert Beking
Danyel Heinen
Enrico Oonk

Sjef Essink

Rudi Lammers
Norbert te Welscher
Henk Lankhof
Andre Balke
Marco Weikamp
Robert Brethouwer
Luuk Lukassen
Bennie Sloetjes

3,85 km
Tijd

08:01,51
08:11,07
08:34,97
08:43,13

Tijd

07:18,74
07:21,97
07:23,78
07:31,92
07:35,21
07:48,52
07:57,98

Tijd

06:28,21
06:31,02
06:31,11
06:38,02
06:42,26
06:44,68
06:44,92
07:05,15
07:13,89
07:23,16

Tijd

05:05,86
05:12,81
05:15,51
05:15,78
05:30,20
05:30,21
05:39,37
05:41,50
05:56,09
05:58,83
05:59,63
06:06,66
06:33,74

Tijd

05:23,30
05:29,27
05:38,42
05:39,10
05:46,20
05:50,39
05:53,02
05:56,88
06:01,05
06:03,50
06:04,83
06:05,86
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Gem.Snelheid

28,8
28,2
26,9
26,5

Gem.Snelheid

31,6
31,4
31,2
30,7
30,5
29,6
29,0

Gem.Snelheid

35,7
35,4
35,4
34,8
34,5
34,2
34,2
32,6
31,9
31,3

Gem.Snelheid

45,3
44,3
43,9
43,9
42,0
42,0
40,9
40,5
38,9
38,6
38,5
37,8
35,2

Gem.Snelheid

42,9
42,1
41,0
40,9
40,1
39,6
39,3
38,8
38,4
38,2
38,0
37,9

Punten

25
20
17
15

Punten

25
20
17
15
14
13
12

Punten

25
20
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Punten

25
20
17
15
14
13

Punten

25
20
17
15
14
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Erwin Kempink
Jan te Brake

Jan Stronks
Gerrit Ormel
Benno Aversteeg
Bertil ter Maat
Johan Mateman
Wouter te Paske
Guido Klein Hesselink
Pieter Rensink
Timo Simmering
Franz Fremmer
Huib Lammers
Floris Nijland
Margit Hartman
Ton Roks

Bert vd Voorde

06:05,90
06:06,21
06:07,72
06:08,01
06:11,42
06:13,23
06:15,39
06:15,60
06:23,10
06:24,10
06:26,05
06:26,66
06:27,63
06:27,89
06:42,55
06:43,88
07:23,83

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

37,9
37,9
37,7
37,7
37,4
37,2
37,0
36,9
36,2
36,1
35,9
35,8
35,7
35,7
34,4
34,3
31,2
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